
UOM Extended Price

Sold To: Ship To:

Page 

Order Number 

6,425.14

6,425.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

1

Apr 20, 202203095 0001

QT00006571

PCSBX103461IMP 13.700000 EA

PCSBX103467IMP 13.700000 EA

PCSBX163461IMP 16.900000 EA

PCSBX163467IMP 16.900000 EA

FRTPC

150.00
50.00
100.00
100.00

0.00

Qty. 
Ord.

Item Number Unit Price

Salesperson Order Date Terms

   3901 Riverdale Rd.
  Greensboro, NC 27406
  Phone:  800-403-2247
  Fax:      336-271-2511

STRONG BOX 10x16 1/4x11 ROY 2,055.00

STRONG BOX, 10" X 16.25" X 11", YELLOW 685.00

STRONG BOX 16x26x16 ROY 1,690.00

STRONG BOX, 16" X 26" X 16", YELLOW 
YELLOW VINYL

1,690.00

SHIPPING CHARGE 305.14

Tax Summary:

Subtotal 

Total sales tax

Total order

Order Discount

Less

Included Tax

Approved By:______________________

Quote valid for 60 days.
Please do not pay from quote; a separate 
invoice will be sent.

COL45 0010
Reference PO Number Ship Via

Quotation

COLLIN COUNTY DETENTION CENTER (TX)
JUSTICE CENTER
4300 COMMUNITY CENTER
MCKINNEY, TX 75071
US

ATTN: CHRISTOPHER GANN
COLLIN COUNTY DETENTION CENTER
4300 COMMUNITY CENTER
MCKINNEY, TX, 75071

Date

Apr 20, 2022

Description

Customer No.


