

## Quotation

Fax: 336-271-2511

Date	Page			
Apr 20, 2022	1			
Order Number				
OT00006571				

Sold To:

COLLIN COUNTY DETENTION CENTER (TX) JUSTICE CENTER 4300 COMMUNITY CENTER MCKINNEY, TX 75071 US

			_		
SI	ni	р	т	^	٠
v.	ш	ν		v	

ATTN: CHRISTOPHER GANN COLLIN COUNTY DETENTION CENTER 4300 COMMUNITY CENTER MCKINNEY, TX, 75071

Reference	PO Number	Customer No.	Salesperson	Order Date	Ship Via	Terms
		COL45	03095	Apr 20, 2022	0010	0001

Qty. Ord.	Item Number	Description	Unit Price	UOM	Extended Price
150.00	PCSBX103461IMP	STRONG BOX 10x16 1/4x11 ROY	13.700000	EA	2,055.00
50.00	PCSBX103467IMP	STRONG BOX, 10" X 16.25" X 11", YELLOW	13.700000	EA	685.00
100.00	PCSBX163461IMP	STRONG BOX 16x26x16 ROY	16.900000	EA	1,690.00
100.00	PCSBX163467IMP	STRONG BOX, 16" X 26" X 16", YELLOW YELLOW VINYL	16.900000	EA	1,690.00
0.00	FRTPC	SHIPPING CHARGE			305.14
Approved	l Bv	Tax Summary:	Less		
pp.0100	·		Included Ta	ıx	0.00
Quote v	alid for 60 days.		Order Disco		0.00
Please d	o not pay from quote	e; a separate	Subtotal		6,425.14
invoice v	vill be sent.		Total sales t	ax	0.00
			Total order		6,425.14